SUPLER RUGBY PACIFIC

ALL GAMES LIVE & LOUD FROM 14 FEBRUARY

I  SUPER RUGBY
PACIFIC 2}

5
¥,

GET YOUR CRUSADERS LOYALTY STAMP CARD TODAY

ATTEND 7 GAMES AT AIKMANS TO GET A CRUSADERS SCARF + A
TICKET IN THE DRAW TO WIN A SIGNED JERSEY AT THE END OF THE SEASON

Rd1 | Fril4 Feb Rd 9 | Fri 1l Apr

Apolio Projects Stadium 7:05pm

Rd 2 | Fri21 Feb
FMG Stadium, Waikato 7:05pm

Rd 3 | Sat1 Mar

Rd & | Sun 9 Mar
Apollo Projects Stadium 3:35pm

Rd 5 | Sat 15 Mar
Apollo Projects Stadium 4:35pm

Rd 6 | Sat 22 Mar
Eden Park 7:05pm

Rd 7 | Sat 29 Mar
Apollo Projects Stadium 7:05pm

Rd 8 | Sat 5 Apr
Venue TBC 4:3§pm
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Sky Stadium 7:05pm

Rd 10 | Fri18 Apr

Apollo Projects Stadium 7:05pm

Rd 11| Sat26 Apr

Forsyth Barr Stadium 7:05pm

Rd 12 | Sat 3 May

Rd 13 | Sat 10 May

Apollo Projects Stadium 7:05pm

Rd 14 | Fri 16 May

Allianz Stadium 9:35pm

Rd 15 | Fri 23 May

Apollo Projects Stadium 7:05pm

Rd 16 | Friday 30 May
GI0 Stadium Canberra 8:35pm

CRUSADERS




